Lease: Schendel : Well #: 2-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Ser Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW-NW-NE-NW S24 T16
o 3895 ‘ | Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 2§iiw: e
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON ; Cell # 620-363-2683 =
O s Office # 913-795-2991 L4999 15|
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: FEL: 3068 SLXT
20'6” B 83/4 APH#: 15-121-29083-00-00
Longstring | Cemented: | Hole Size: Started: 5-10-12
715’ 27/8 | 90 Sacks 55/8 Completed: 5-15-12
8Rd SN: None Packer: TD: 720’
We" Lo g Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 9 572 Lime
5 7 Clay 28 600 Shale (Limey)
16 23 Lime 5 605 Lime
4 27 Black Shale 2 607 Sandy shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Poor Bleed)
14 41 Lime 16 623 Shale
43 Shale 5 628 Lime
45 Sand (Dry) 2 630 Coal
50 Shale (Sandy) 21 651 Shale (Limey)
18 68 Lime 5 656 Lime
73 Shale 7 663 Shale
74 Red Bed 1 664 Coal
21 95 Shale 9 673 Shale (Limey)
19 114 Lime 2 675 Lime
88 202 Sandy Shale 3 678 Shale
204 Lime 2 680 Light shale
205 Shale 1 681 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Water & Some Oil) (Poor Bleed)
18 223 Lime 1 682 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Water Some Oil) (Poor Bleed)
8 231 Shale 5.5 687.5 Oil Sand “Water” (Very little Oil)
9 240 Sand (Dry) 2 689.5 Oil Sand (Water & Oil) (Fair Bleed)
11 251 Shale 15 691 Sandy Shale (Some Qil Sand Streaks)
1 252 Red Bed 1 692 Oil Sand (Good Bleed) (Some Water)
4 256 Shale 5 697 Sandy Shale (Some Oil Sand Streaks) (Poor Bleed)
8 264 Lime 3 700 Sandy Shale
3 267 Shale (Limey) TD 720 Shale
2 269 Dark Shale
11 280 Shale
11 291 Sand (Dry)
3 294 Shale
6 300 Lime Surface 5-10-12 Set Time 1:30pm Calle 10:15am Russel
306 Shale LongString 715’ 27/8 8rd TD 720’
307 Lime Called 10:00am Becky
16 323 Shale
25 348 Lime
1 349 Black Shale
11 360 Shale (Limey)
19 379 Lime
3 382 Black shale
14 396 Lime
156 | 552 Shale
1 553 Lime
10 563 Shale




Dale Jackson Production Co.
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Cell # 620-363-2683

Well #: 2-12

Location: SW-NW-NE-NW S24 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease : Schendel FSL:-4860 qu ”
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 3668 3 [';%7
OPR #: 3895 CO re R un # 1 APl#: 15-121-29083-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. — Started: 5-10-12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 5-15-12
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 682 0:00 0 Oil Sand “Water” (Very Little QOil) 687.5
1 683 1:30 15
2 684 4:30 3
3 685 7:30 3
4 686 9:30 2
5 687 11:30 2
6 688 14:00 2.5 Oil sand (Water & Qil) Fair Bleed 689.5
7 689 17:00 3
8 6390 20:00 3 Sandy Shale {Some Gil sand Streaks) Poor Bleed 691
9 691 23:30 3.5

Oil Sand (Good Bleed (Some Water) 692
10 692 25:30 2

Sandy Shale (Some Oil Sand Streaks) (Poor Bleed 697
11 693 30:00 45
12 694 33:00 3
13 695 37:30 4.5
14 696 41:30 4
15 697 45:00 3.5

Sandy Shale
16 698 49:30 45
17 699 53:30 4
18
18
20




Aor. 7. 2012 12: 23PMAAvery Lumber 913-795-7194 No. 088/ ¢ |
VE% Lu im DEI’ Merchant Copy
BOX 66
~ MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
o1 T
(913} 795-221Q FAX 813} 795-2184 ngg&%’;‘;ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁfgﬁ
Page: 1 anOic—e: 10040320
Special Time: 13:55:27
instruglions Ship Date:  04/25/12
3 invoice Date: O4/27/12
Sale rap #: MAVERY MIKE Accl rep code: pueDate:  06/05/12
Soid To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVCG,INC
C/0 BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823
Customer # 3570021 Customer PO: Ordar By: s
popimgo1 T 27
ORDER SHIP iLi UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt PricefUom PRICE  EXTENSION
28000 280.0011] BAG iLPPOD PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8800 sac 8.880¢C 2488.20
240.00 240.00iL: BAG iCPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5,7900 pag 5.7900 1389.60
14.00 14.00:L; EA CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000ea 17.0000 238.00
- 9- \ 2
Diceer Dhowvtes
213 -8%37. Y159
e ':3 i
§
v‘k.e‘{‘:\',‘
T FILLEDBY  CHECKEDDY DATESHIPPED  DRIVER Sales total $4116.80
SHIPVIA  MIAMI COUNTY Freight 100‘03;";;3(; +Frgt 100.00
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOQD CONDITION Taxable 4216.80
amiade 0.00/s 105 tax 318.37
X ax #
[ToraL  $4535.17]
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